;’;"\ Sprint Triathlon: Start Times 2017

® .
AA Brecon Leisure Centre

0
Bricathlon
Club
Race No. | Forename Surname Gender Club AgeGroup Start time
1 Michael McGarry Male Vet 12:30
2 Sophie Harris Female Caerphilly Tri-ers Open 12:30
3 Ross Wilson Male Open 12:30
4 Liam Wilson Male Open 12:30
5 Pauline Beckett Female Supervet 12:30
6 Gareth Williams Male Supervet 12:30
7 Christine Smith Female Supervet 12:30
8 Emma Jenkins Female Open 12:30
9 Helen Garrett Female Y Fenni Triathlon Supervet 12:30
10 Ryan Oliver Male Vet 12:30
11 Louise Ahern Female Lliswerry runners Supervet 12:30
12 Maxine Rhodes Female Vet 12:30
13 Gerry Blake Female Brecon AAC Vet 12:30
14 Ruth Powell Female Open 12:30
15 Mark Sims Male Brecon Triathlon Club Supervet 12:30
16 Rhys Donovan Male 12:30

Open




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Ross
Philip
Tim
Rhiannon
Kate
Geraldine
Sophie
Daniel
Tracie
Terry
Vicky
Liam
Adrian
Gareth
Carla
Robert
Archie
Jessica
Robert
Alison

Steve

Parfitt
Hodder
Alce

Jones
Bennett
Keylock
Jones
O'Donovan
Davies
Smith
Claridge
Daly
Heydon
Jones
Hammond
Powell
Cameron
Appleby
Francis
Roper Marshall

Theaker

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male

Brecon Triathlon Club

Abergavenny tri club

Piranha's Tri Club
Y Fenni Triathlon

Abergavenny RC

Open
Supervet
Vet
Open
Open
Vet
Open
Open
Vet
Supervet
Open
Supervet
Vet
Open
Open
Supervet
Supervet
Open
Vet
Open

Supervet

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

12:50

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Jonathan
Lynwen
Tara
Philip
Mervyn
Kathleen
lain
Gareth
Emily
Stephen
Ceri
Claire
lan
Rachael
Carlos
Daniel
Matthew
David
Paul
Jack

Stephen

Hawkins
Williams
Brandrick
Jenkins
Bent
Dominy
Wright
Johns
Chinn
Christian
Williams
Powell
Bevan
Clarke
Pinatti
Cobb
Richardson
Richardson
Tree
Christian

Avery

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Lliswerry Runners

Caerleon Running Club

Abergavenny

N/A

None

N/A

Brecon Triathlon Club

Vet
Vet
Open
Open
Supervet
Supervet
Vet
Open
Vet
Supervet
Supervet
Vet
Open
Vet
Supervet
Supervet
Open
Open
Supervet
Youths

Supervet

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:30

13:30




59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Charlotte
Kaf

Nigel
Steve
Caroline
Helena
Amy

Keri
Sharon
Peter
Roger
David
Andrew
Simon
Jennifer
Sumina
Elizabeth
Barbara
Aaron
Stuart

Edward

Watkins
Faragher
Mills
Sharp
Thomas
Cook
Jones
Young
Newell
Woollard
Smith
Frost
Thomas
Hill
Ferguson
Azam
Rees
Lilygreen
Farmer
Dean

Parry

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male

Torfaen triathlon club

Y Fenni Triathlon

Parc Bryn Bach RC

Parc Bryn Bach RC

Celtic Tri

Y Fenni Triathlon

Pencoed Triathlon Club
Y Fenni Triathlon

Brecon triathlon club

Black Country Triathletes

Vet
Supervet
Supervet
Supervet

Open
Vet
Open
Open

Vet

Vet

Vet
Supervet
Supervet

Vet

Open

Vet
Supervet

Vet

Open
Supervet

Open

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:40

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45

13:45




80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

James
Peter
Michelle
Aimee
Georgina
Heather
Kathryn
Hannah
Beverley
Jonathon
Geraint
Sam
Rhys
Paul
Heidi
Paul

Yvonne

Tomas
Alan
Dafydd
Niall

d'Arcy
Reynolds
Barker
Ferguson
Bevan
Cameron
Newton
Matthews
Smith
Evans
Skyrme
Carter
Davies
Lilygreen
Brice
Wallen
Forsey
Smith
Rees
Edwards

Boxhall

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Y Fenni Triathlon

Brecon AC

N/a

Celtic Tri
Brecon triathlon club

Torfaen Triathlon Club

NEWT - Newport and East Wales
TriathlonW 1054989

Y Fenni Triathlon

Vet
Open
Vet
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Supervet
Open
Open
Vet
Open
Supervet
Open
Open
Supervet
Open
Supervet
Vet

Open

13:45

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00




101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Simon
Kyle
David
David
Julia
Ben

Beate

Nicola
Louise
Nigel
Michala
Simon
Zac
David
Eleanor
Melanie
lloyd
Matthew
Susan
Nathan

Colin

Doggett
Balloch
Nursey
Howells
Thomas
Irons

Thierbach-
Knight
Richards

Webb
Brinn
Williams
Evans
Skyrme
Saxon
Preece
Miles
West
Rodd
Watson
Goode

Fish

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

N/A
Brecon Triathlon Club

Y Fenni Triathlon

Brecon Triathlon Club

Taff Ely Triathlon Club

White Rock Triathletes
Team NBCC

Cwm Ogrw

White Rock Triathletes

Les Croupiers Running Club

Celtic Tri

Vet
Open
Vet
Supervet
Vet
Open
Vet
Vet
Open
Vet
Vet
Vet
Open
Supervet
Open
Vet
Supervet
Vet
Supervet
Vet

Vet

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:05

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:15




122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Stuart
Paul
Haydn
Steven
Craig
Edward
Steven
Dene
Simon
John
Mark
Rebecca
Philip
Geraint
Liz
Jonathan
Lee
Robert
Leanne
Melanie

Gafyn

Watkins
Woodhead
O'Reilly
Smith
Yeomans
Brown

de la Nougerede
Caple
O'Neill
Ziolkowski
Edwards
Morgan
Thomas
Williams
Jenkins
Marshall
Davies
King
Donovan
Williams

Keeping

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Torfaen triathlon club

Builth and district running club

White Rock Triathletes

NEWT - Newport and East Wales Triathlon

Torfaen Triathlon Club

pembs tri club

Y Fenni Triathlon

Y Fenni Triathlon

Taff Ely Triathlon Club

White Rock Triathletes

White Rock Triathletes

Supervet
Open
Open
Open

Vet
Vet
Supervet
Vet
Vet
Open
Vet
Open
Supervet
Supervet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Open
Open
Open

Open

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25

14:25




143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Nick
James
Emma
Mark
Simon
Matt
Mark
Gareth
Mark William
Martin
Ethan
Liam
Michael
Tim
Chris
Luke
Jodie
Louis
Zoe
Mark

Richard

Lamb
Morgan
Morgan
Watson
Billingham
Samuel
Ayling
Evans
Davies
Browne
Browne
Browne
Holloway
Broome
Bennett
Draper
Neale
Draper
Anderson
Lavis

Barker

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

n/a

n/a

CC Abergavenny/JP Signs & Print
Radnor Tri
Brecon triathlon

The Bulls

The Bulls

Taff Ely Triathlon Club

Y Fenni Triathlon

Y Fenni Triathlon

Vet
Open
Open

Vet
Open
Open

Vet
Open

Vet

Vet

Tristars 3
Youths
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Vet
Supervet

Vet

14:25

14:25

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:40

14:40

14:40




164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

Matthew
Robert
Richard
Matthew
Adrian
Paul
Dan
James
Andrew
Sally
James
Geoff
Chris
Nathan
Lynn
Luke
Henry
Daniel
Michael
Vince

Mark

Davies
Floyd
Shaw
Hurford
Woollard
Clarke
Chapple
Morris
Colver
Martineau
Spooner
Lewis
Bean
Bevan
Bulbeck
Williams
Wright
Taylor
Rose
Price

Davies

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Club Davies

Abergavenny

Cardiff Triathlon Club

Y Fenni Triathlon

NEWT - Newport and East Wales Triathlon

Leicester Tri Club

Brecon Triathlon Club

Rhondda Tri

Y Fenni

White Rock Triathletes

White Rock Triathletes

none

Rhondda Triathlon Club

Vet
Open
Supervet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Open
Open
Vet
Open
Open
Open
Vet
Vet
Supervet
Open
Open
Open
Supervet
Supervet

Vet

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50




185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Brian
Larna
Robin
Ashley
John
Harvey
Dylan
John
Keith
Paul
lan
Chris
Keith
Alice
Bradley

Joseph

Evans
Andrew
Woods
Elford
Kehoe
Colver
Perry
Faragher
Williams
Jennings
Fisher
Evans
Tannetta
Watson
Colver

Reardon

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Builth & District

N/A

Leicester Tri Club
Leicester Tri

Y Fenni Triathlon

Hereford Triathlon Club

University of Bristol Triathlon Club

Leicester Tri Club

Open
Open
Vet
Open
Supervet
Tristars 3
Youths
Supervet
Supervet
Vet
Vet
Open
Supervet
Open
Youths

Tristars 3

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

14:55

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00




